Workshop programme

Lorentz Center, February 25 - 27, 2008

3rd Universe Awareness Multidisciplinary Workshop

Educational Materials

Programme

MONDAY FEB 25, 2008

09:00

09:30

10:30
11:00
11:30
11:40

12:30
13:30

14:00
14:30

15:00
15:30

17:30

09:30

10:30

11:00
11:30
11:45
12:30

13:30
14:00

14:30
15:00

15:30
17:30

18:30

20/2/08

LC

201

201
LC
201
201

GC
201

201
201

LC
LC

LC

Registration and coffee

Intfroduction:

Lorentz Center, (Martje Kruk)

Welcome (George Miley)

Organisation of the workshop (Sarah Levin)

This workshop and the long-term plan (Carolina Odman)
Physics Show by RINO
Karuta game led by Rosa Doran
Chilean children’s cosmovision & materials for blind children -
15 minutes presentation and discussion led by Luis Barrera
Basics of Evaluation - 15 minutes intfroduction followed by a round-
table discussion led by Jan Visser
LUNCH
Bringing astronomy to the airwaves - interactive discussion led by
Laura Durnford
Engaging Young Children — examples by Ingrid Smit, Susan Oduori
and Ravishankar Arunachalam
Free Astronomy Software - Kevin Govender

TEA
Discussion groups on
Evaluation
Radio
Engaging young children
Software

Wine & Cheese party



Workshop programme Lorentz Center, February 25 - 27, 2008

TUESDAY FEB 25, 2008

09:00 - 10:00 207 Models demonstrations by
UNAWE Spain
UNAWE Colombia
UNAWE Tunisia
UNAWE Venezuela

10:00 - 10:30 LC  COFFEE

10:30 - 11:30 207 Games demonstrations by
UNAWE Indonesia
UNAWE UK

UNAWE South Africa
Pratham (India)

11:30 - 12:00 201 Discussion about telescopes led by Rosa Doran
1200 - 13:.00 GC LUNCH
13:00 - 13:30 201 Cartoon showreel
13:30 - 15:00 GC Materials evaluation discussion groups
15:00 - 15:30 LC TEA
15:30 - 15:40 201 Introduction to the Universe in a Box — Sarah Levin
1540 - 17:30 201 Joint discussion on
What materials should UNAWE produce?
Resources
Wish list of ambitious materials
19:00 Workshop Dinner

WEDNESDAY FEB 26, 2008

09:00 - 10:00 201 Storytelling and Performance — presentations by
UNAWE Indonesia
UNAWE Italy
UNAWE Tunisia
UNAWE Germany

10:.00 - 10:30 LC COFFEE
10:30 - 11:30 201 The Universe in a Room - Presentations by
UNAWE Indonesia
UNAWE UK
UNAWE International Office
11:30 - 1200 LC Free discussion
1200 - 13:.00 GC LUNCH
13:00 - 15:00 LC Materials manufacture discussion groups
15:00 - 15:30 LC TEA
15:30 - 17:30 201 Joint discussion on
Timescales and requirements for the production of materials
17:30 - 18:00 201 Consolidation and good-bye

20/2/08 2



