

3rd Universe Awareness Multidisciplinary Workshop Educational Materials

<u>Programme</u>

MONDAY FEB 25, 2008

09:00	-	09:30	LC	Registration and coffee
09:30	-	10:30	201	Introduction: Lorentz Center, (Martje Kruk) Welcome (George Miley) Organisation of the workshop (Sarah Levin) This workshop and the long-term plan (Carolina Ödman)
10:30	-	11:00	201	Physics Show by RINO
11:00	-	11:30	LC	Karuta game led by Rosa Doran
11:30	-	11:45	201	Chilean children's cosmovision & materials for blind children – 15 minutes presentation and discussion led by Luis Barrera
11:40	-	12:30	201	Basics of Evaluation - 15 minutes introduction followed by a round- table discussion led by Jan Visser
12:30	-	13:30	GC	LUNCH
13:30	-	14:00	201	Bringing astronomy to the airwaves - interactive discussion led by Laura Durnford
14:00	-	14:30	201	Engaging Young Children – examples by Ingrid Smit, Susan Oduori and Ravishankar Arunachalam
14:30	-	15:00	201	Free Astronomy Software - Kevin Govender
15:00	-	15:30	LC	TEA
15:30	-	17:30	LC	Discussion groups on Evaluation Radio Engaging young children Software
17:30	-	18:30	LC	Wine & Cheese party

TUESDAY FEB 25, 2008

09:00	-	10:00	207	Models demonstrations by UNAWE Spain UNAWE Colombia UNAWE Tunisia UNAWE Venezuela
10:00	-	10:30	LC	COFFEE
10:30	-	11:30	207	Games demonstrations by UNAWE Indonesia UNAWE UK UNAWE South Africa Pratham (India)
11:30	-	12:00	201	Discussion about telescopes led by Rosa Doran
12:00	-	13:00	GC	LUNCH
13:00	-	13:30	201	Cartoon showreel
13:30	-	15:00	GC	Materials evaluation discussion groups
15:00	-	15:30	LC	TEA
15:30	-	15:40	201	Introduction to the Universe in a Box – Sarah Levin
15:40	-	17:30	201	Joint discussion on
				What materials should UNAWE produce? Resources Wish list of ambitious materials
19:00				Workshop Dinner

WEDNESDAY FEB 26, 2008

09:00	-	10:00	201	Storytelling and Performance – presentations by UNAWE Indonesia UNAWE Italy UNAWE Tunisia UNAWE Germany
10:00	-	10:30	LC	COFFEE
10:30	-	11:30	201	The Universe in a Room – Presentations by
				UNAWE Indonesia UNAWE UK UNAWE International Office
11:30	-	12:00	LC	Free discussion
12:00	-	13:00	GC	LUNCH
13:00	-	15:00	LC	Materials manufacture discussion groups
15:00	-	15:30	LC	TEA
15:30	-	17:30	201	Joint discussion on
				Timescales and requirements for the production of materials
17:30	-	18:00	201	Consolidation and good-bye